
This knife has a dubble-edged stainless steel blade  
so that you can use it for both pull and push  
carving. The blade has the smaller curve of our  
hook knives.
We have optimized the blade to make it run smooth  
over the inside of the spoon or bowl. Improved edge  
bevels complete the blade and give it the optimum  
carving experience.
To protect both you and the knife it comes with a  
simple but ingeniously designed edge protection  
made out of Swedish vegetable tanned leather  
manufactured locally with cowhides from the region.

Properties:

The most important thing when it comes to  
woodcarving is a sharp knife. Instead of  
being a wonderful, creative experience, it  
can become both irritating and dangerous  
if the knife is blunt. A real sharp knife gets  
you on the right path quite simply.

Hook Knife 162, Double Edge

55mm

2,0mm

170mm

29mm

50mm

Stainless Steel

Scandinavian Birch

Natural

Leather Sheath

82119200

SE

10 days

Blade length:

Blade thickness:

Product length:

Product width:

Product height:

Blade material:

Handle material:

Handle color:

Edge protection:

HS Code:

Country of origin:

Lead time:

13388

68g

120g

0,00099m³

5

310x285x53mm

7391846022725

7391846022718

Item no:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Volume per knife:

Package multiple:

Package dimension:

EAN on Box:

EAN on Item:

Product information: Packaging information:

Read more about our products on our website:
www.morakniv.se/produkter/


